

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

CONTACT: Lernard Freeman Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. 973-401-5578 Ifreeman@weichertrealtors.net

## Weichert, Realtors - Ruffino Real Estate Appoints Liza Rombousek as Career Development Director

MILFORD, Pa. / Sept. 2, 2019 – Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, located in Milford, is proud to announce it has promoted Liza Rombousek to the position of career development director at the Weichert® affiliate.

Rombousek had previously been a top producing agent at the Milford-based agency. She will continue to list and sell real estate after assuming her new position.

"I am truly honored to be given the opportunity to serve in this management position to help grow our office's local market share," said Rombousek.

Liza Rombousek

"I look forward to helping attract both new and experienced agents to our company and being a coach, trainer and mentor to help them provide the best real estate service throughout Pike and Wayne counties," added Rombousek, who was recognized earlier this year by the national franchise organization for her 2018 sales production.

Rombousek was most recently recognized as the top producing agent at the Milford affiliate for the months of June and July.

"Liza is an exceptionally talented real estate professional who continues to raise the bar for excellence here at Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate," said Donna Ruffino, a realtor and the company's owner. "I have the utmost confidence in Liza and what she can do to help both our agents and company grow."

Rombousek lives in Milford.

Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate is an independently owned and operated Weichert® affiliate. The office serves Pike and Wayne counties.

For more information about Weichert, Realtors® - Ruffino Real Estate, located at 406 West Hartford Street in Milford, please contact Donna Ruffino at 570-296-7570 or visit www.ruffinorealestate.com.

###

About Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc.: Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has grown steadily since Jim Weichert, president, chairman and CEO of Weichert Companies, launched the company's franchise division in 2001. The affiliate division was created to offer a business model for franchisee ownership candidates described as "a clearly defined operating system for marketing and managing a real estate business." Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. announced its first affiliate in 2002, was ranked as one of the top traditional residential real estate franchises in *Entrepreneur's* 2019 Franchise 500 and was identified in 2019 by *Franchise Business Review* as one of the top U.S. franchises for owner satisfaction. Weichert Real Estate Affiliates, Inc. has offices serving over 350 markets in 39 states. For more information about Weichert, visit Weichert.com or for information on franchise opportunities visit WeichertFranchise.com.